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Damien Hirst : Pictures from The Saatchi Gallery : 28
EDL 9 ET : time exposed
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Constantin Brancusi : 1876-1957
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Beyond decoration : the illustrations of John Everett Millais
Chagall delle meraviglie

Salvador Dal?. 1904-1989 : the paintings

L'Odys?e de Jim Dine : A Survey of Printed Works from
1985-2006
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New life : Asadake

The ballad of sexual dependency
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Let There Be Light : The Rwanda Project 1994-1998

Life with Father

Life with Mother

So the Story Goes : Photographs by Tina Barney, Philip—
Lorca diCorcia, Nan Goldin, Sally Mann, and Larry Sultan

E
MHATEP
¥AE Bk
BIE E—
R—R—-ARas o3>

ETY—R AYIUHY
AT R

Hirst Damien
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ChiricoGiorgio de.
G?mez de Lia?0 Ignacio
Le Targat Fran?ois
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Mus?e Rodin
Bach Friedrich Teja
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Goldman Paul
Chagall Marc
Descharnes Robert

Joubert Caroline
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Goldin Nan
A3y IYT7X
Jaar Alfredo

by the editors of Life Magazine ; with an
introduction by Brokaw,Tom
by the Editors of Life Magazine ; with an
introduction by Couric,Katie

Bussard Katherine A.
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Phlladelphia Museum of

Art
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The British Library
Skira

Taschen

Steidl G?ttingen
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Aperture Foundation
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Little, Brown

Little, Brown and
Company

The art institute of
Chicago
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2011.3

2010.8
2011.7
2012.8
2006.2
1996.3

2009.11

2002.7
2003-
2001.1
2001
2005.8
1994.2
1988.5
1987.10
1987.5
2005.1
2005.4

c1995

1993.4
1992.9
c2005
c2007
c2007

2007

2000.9
1992.10
1991.2
2010.4
c1986
1995.11
1998

1995
1995

2006.9

RS
007.642/K

007.642/M
007.642/Y
007.642/Y
022/M
141.6/D

141.62/P

159/G
367.3/N/7
702.16/1
702.33/H
704/S
708/C
708/G
708/L
708/S
708.7/K
712.35/R

712.391/B

121.2/K/1
723.08/C
723.33/M
723.35/C
723.36/D/2

723.53/J

748/A64
748/A64
748/A64
748/A81
748/G61
748/192

748/1.56

748/162
748/162

748/So11
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Mekas Jonas.
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2008.4 763.9/H
1996.10 913/K
2002.4 913.6/K
2001.6 913.68/N
1998.9 913.8/M
1993.9-1995.12 918/S/91
1989.12 934/M
c2009



