凶音					
	タイトル	著者	出版社	出版年	請求記 号
1	P (プロデューサー) さんのためのMikuMikuDance (ミクミクダ	かんなP	翔泳社	2011.3	007.642/K
'	ンス) モーション作成教室: Web MOVIE Creators'	770-61			
2	MikuMikuDanceスターターパック		晋遊舎 平准令	2010.8	007.642/M
3	MikuMikuDanceセカンドパック		晋遊舎 平准令	2011.7	007.642/Y
4 5	MikuMikuDanceサードパック 「本」に恋して	松田 哲夫	晋遊舎 新潮社	2012.8 2006.2	007.642/Y 022/M
5 6	・本」に恋して 人はどのように愛するのか:愛と結婚の心理学	似田 台大 前田 憲一	新 州社 一光社	1996.3	141.6/D
7	マンガでわかる恋愛心理学:人はなぜ恋をするのか?ひとめ	ポーポー・ポロダクション	ソフトバンククリエイティ		141.62/P
•	ぼれは本当の恋愛感情か?		ブ		
8	野中くんが言いたくて言えなかったこと	ギブリーズ オウエンダン	徳間書店	2002.7	159/G
9 10	家[ラブ]族(イエ・ラブ・ゾク)7 ヨーコ・オノ : 人と作品	飯村 隆彦	NTTドコモ 水声社	2003- 2001.1	367.3/N/7 702.16/I
11	コーコ・オフ:人とTFпп Damien Hirst:Pictures from The Saatchi Gallery:28	取作 隆彦 Hirst Damien	小戸社 Booth−Clibborn	2001.1	702.16/1 702.33/H
12	Amneri Airst: Pictures from The Saatchi Gallery: 26 苔のむすまで: time exposed	杉本 博司	新潮社	2005.8	702.33/ F 704/S
13	デ・キリコ	ChiricoGiorgio de.	美術出版社	1994.2	704/3 708/C
14	サルヴァドール・ダリ	G?mez de Lia?o Ignacio	美術出版社	1988.5	708/G
15	マルク・シャガール	Le Targat Fran?ois	美術出版社	1987.10	708/L
16	Chagall	酒井 忠康	美術出版社	1987.5	708/S
17	草間彌生永遠の現在	草間 弥生	美術出版社	2005.1	708.7/K
18	ロダン事典	Mus?e Rodin	淡交社	2005.4	712.35/R
19	Constantin Brancusi : 1876-1957	Bach Friedrich Teja	Philadelphia Museum of Art	c1995	712.391/B
20	日本絵巻大成	小松 茂美	中央公論社	1993.4	721.2/K/1
21	シャガール	小勝 礼子	岩波書店	1992.9	723.08/C
22	Beyond decoration: the illustrations of John Everett Millais	Goldman Paul	The British Library	c2005	723.33/M
23	Chagall delle meraviglie	Chagall Marc	Skira	c2007	723.35/C
24	Salvador Dal?. 1904-1989 : the paintings	Descharnes Robert	Taschen	c2007	723.36/D/2
25	L'Odys?e de Jim Dine : A Survey of Printed Works from 1985-2006	Joubert Caroline	Steidl G?ttingen	2007	723.53/J
26	恋少女	荒木 経惟	マガジンハウス	2000.9	748/A64
27	東京は、秋	荒木 経惟	筑摩書房	1992.10	748/A64
28	センチメンタルな旅・冬の旅	荒木 経惟	新潮社	1991.2	748/A64
29	New life : Asadake	浅田 政志	赤々舎	2010.4	748/A81
30	The ballad of sexual dependency	Goldin Nan	Aperture Foundation	c1986	748/G61
31	ライオン家族	イワゴウ ミツアキ	小学館	1995.11	748/I92
32	Let There Be Light : The Rwanda Project 1994-1998	Jaar Alfredo	Actar	1998	748/L56
33	Life with Father	by the editors of Life Magazine ; with an introduction by Brokaw,Tom	Little, Brown	1995	748/L62
34	Life with Mother	by the Editors of Life Magazine ; with an introduction by Couric, Katie	Little, Brown and Company	1995	748/L62
35	So the Story Goes : Photographs by Tina Barney, Philip- Lorca diCorcia, Nan Goldin, Sally Mann, and Larry Sultan	Bussard Katherine A.	The art institute of Chicago	2006.9	748/So11

36	はじめての初音ミク:ボーカロイド2オフィシャルガイドブック		ヤマハミュージックメ ディア(発売)	2008.4	763.9/H
38 39 40 41	ぼくはきみのおにいさん だれかのいとしいひと 懐かしい未来: 甦る明治・大正・昭和の未来小説 どきっ! 恋するってこんなこと 近松浄瑠璃集 メカスの友人日記: レノン/ヨーコ/マチューナス	角田 光代 角田 光代 ナガヤマ ヤスオ みやにしたつや 近松 門左衛門 Mekas Jonas.	河出書房新社 白泉社 中央公論新社 フレンド・ブック 岩波書店 晶文社	1996.10 2002.4 2001.6 1998.9 1993.9-1995.12 1989.12	913/K 913.6/K 913.68/N 913.8/M 918/S/91 934/M
ΑV		ᅕᅕᄧᄧᅜᄝᅐᆂᆚᅆᆖᇹᇸᇸᄱᇎᄆᄼᇸᄱ			

ΑV

1 重力ピエロ 森淳一監督 ; 「重カピエロ」製作委員会製作 ; アスミック (発売) c2009 伊坂幸太郎原作